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DUCKS SEASON TOTALS
DUCKS YEARBYYEAR FINISH
SEASON RECORD PCTG. GF GA STANDINGS POWER PLAY PENALTY KILL GAA HOME ROAD OT
199394 33465, 71 PTS. .423 229 251 4TH PAC./9TH WEST 54376 (14.4) 67388 (82.7) 2.97 14262 19203 255
199495 16275, 37 PTS. .385 125 164 6TH PAC./12TH WEST 23202 (11.4) 47193 (75.6) 3.38 1194 5181 205
199596 35398, 78 PTS. .476 234 247 4TH PAC./T8TH WEST 60426 (14.1) 81423 (80.9) 2.97 22154 13244 628
199697 363313, 85 PTS. .518 245 233 2ND PAC./4TH WEST 56333 (16.8) 62336 (81.5) 2.80 23126 13217 3013
199798 264313, 65 PTS. .396 205 261 6TH PAC./12TH WEST 46392 (11.7) 72396 (81.8) 3.13 12236 14207 3413
199899 353413, 83 PTS. .506 215 206 3RD PAC./ 6TH WEST 83378 (22.0) 60387 (84.5) 2.48 21146 14207 1313
199900 3433123, 83 PTS. .506 217 227 5TH PAC./9TH WEST 55332 (16.6) 62296 (79.1) 2.73 191372 152051 3312
200001 2541115, 66 PTS. .402 188 245 5TH PAC./15TH WEST 66373 (17.7) 71390 (81.8) 2.94 152042 102173 4511
200102 294283, 69 PTS. .421 175 198 5TH PAC./13TH WEST 43373 (11.5) 46330 (86.1) 2.39 151952 142331 338
200203 402796, 95 PTS. .579 203 193 2ND PAC./7TH WEST 56348 (16.1) 42333 (87.3) 2.35 221072 181724 669
200304 2935108, 76 PTS. .463 184 213 4TH PAC./12TH WEST 56310 (18.1) 54353 (84.7) 2.60 191174 102434 4810
200506 432712, 98 PTS. .598 251* 222* 3RD PAC./6TH WEST 87480 (18.1) 84510 (83.5) 2.67 26105 17177 657
200607 482014, 110 PTS. .689 254* 198* 1ST PAC./2ND WEST 89398 (22.4) 61410 (85.1) 2.37 2669 22145 9410
200708 47278, 102 PTS. .622 197* 184* 2ND PAC./4TH WEST 60361 (16.6) 69408 (83.1) 2.24 2894 19184 1217
200809 42337, 91 PTS. .562 238* 235* 2ND PAC./8TH WEST 73309 (23.6) 78385 (79.7) 2.87 20183 22154 1243
200910 393211, 89 PTS. .543 233* 243* 4TH PAC./11TH WEST 63300 (21.0) 67324 (79.3) 2.96 25115 14216 838
201011 47305, 99 PTS. .603 235* 233* 2ND PAC./4TH WEST 67285 (23.5) 57305 (81.3) 2.84 26132 21173 1332
201112 343612, 80 PTS. .488 201* 224* 5TH PAC./13TH WEST 45271 (16.6) 51283 (82.0) 2.73 21182 131810 557
201213 30126, 66 PTS. .688 134* 115* 1ST PAC./2ND WEST 29135 (21.5) 30162 (81.5) 2.40 1671 1455 733
201314 54208, 116 PTS. .707 263* 203* 1ST PAC./1ST WEST 44275 (16.0) 48270 (82.2) 2.48 2984 25124 1026
201415 51247, 109 PTS. .665 228* 221* 1ST PAC./1ST WEST 37235 (15.7) 52274 (81.0) 2.70 26123 25124 1625
201516 462511, 103 PTS. .628 215* 188* 1ST PAC./2ND WEST 56242 (23.1) 37290 (87.2) 2.29 25106 21155 774
201617 462313, 105 PTS. .640 220* 197* 1ST PAC./3RD WEST 47251 (18.7) 43281 (84.7) 2.40 2984 17159 6103
201718 442513, 101 PTS. .616 231* 209* 2ND PAC./5TH WEST 38214 (17.8) 46274 (83.2) 2.55 26105 18158 967
201819 353710, 80 PTS. .494 196* 248* 6TH PAC./13TH WEST 36212 (18.7) 55271 (79.1) 3.02 19148 16232 873
201920 29339, 67 PTS. .472 182* 225* 6TH PAC./13TH WEST 27184 (14.7) 49213 (77.0) 3.17 16155 13184 981
202021 17309, 43 PTS .384 126* 179* 8TH WEST 11123 (8.9) 33164 79.9) 3.16 6184 11125 672
202122 313714, 76 PTS. .463 228* 266* 7TH PAC./13TH WEST 48219 (21.9) 43224 (80.8) 3.24 17195 14189 894
202223 234712, 58 PTS. .354 209* 338* 8TH PAC./16TH WEST 36229 (15.7) 78280 (72.1) 4.09 12254 11228 1093
TOTALS       1044918316, 2401 PTS. .528 6,056 6,361  14918566 (17.4) 16459153 (82.0) 2.80  586403149 458514164 198134192^
* Does not include “team” goals awarded for shootout wins    ^ 79 shootout losses, 107 ties

ALLTIME DUCKS RECORD BY MONTH
SEASON OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY
199394 282 670 680 662 461 680 330 
199495    330 281 483 671 110
199596 380 851 393 451 580 732 511 
199697 192 652 651 751 661 734 302 
199798 544 681 282 472 320 492 252 
199899 333 571 534 491 1030 642 252 
199900 6511 6510 6620 4720 5340 5521 2201 
200001 6412 2831 5711 21010 3521 6520 1210 
200102 4710 3920 6523 6810 2300 6710 2310 
200203 3530 5233 7700 7411 8510 9311 1101 
200304 4511 4234 5800 3741 7412 5910 1000 
200506 651 563 642 724 321 1141 540 
200607 903 1023 950 452 552 1032 102 
200708 472 842 761 841 1021 841 200 
200809 651 832 571 671 660 841 311 
200910 462 652 663 960 520 761 213 
201011 471 842 861 830 551 1130 320 
201112 551 283 382 921 843 671 121 
201213    311 1120 944 751 
201314 1031 843 1111 1130 230 743 520 
201415 930 535 1031 830 751 1050 220 
201516 172 843 641 731 1211 942 321 
201617 342 842 744 1031 461 1022 401 
201718 641 563 744 731 643 941 400 
201819 562 843 652 262 3100 961 200 
201920 860 364 571 470 643 331  
202021    352 353 5101 491 212
202122 343 940 524 662 250 293 472 
202223 261 491 482 661 452 383 052 
TOTALS 122-136-45 156-136-66 156-146-49 168-146-38 157-129-36 202-154-50 80-71-27 3-2-2

ALLTIME RECORDS AT THE ALLSTAR BREAK AND AT THE HALFWAY POINT
DATE OF ALL-STAR RECORD RECORD FIRST HALF SECOND HALF OVERALL

SEASON GAME (HOST TEAM) BEFORE AFTER OF SEASON OF SEASON RECORD
199394 JAN. 22 (NYR) 18274 15191 16242 17223 33465
199495 NONE   7152 9123 16275
199596 JAN. 20 (BOS) 16265 19133 15224 20174 35398
199697 JAN. 18 (SJS) 17225 19118 15215 21128 363313
199798 JAN. 18 (VAN) 15258 11185 13217 13226 264313
199899 JAN. 24 (TBL) 17199 18154 16178 19175 353413
199900 FEB. 6 (TOR) 222381 121042 181751 161672 3433123
200001 FEB. 4 (COL) 162964 91251 131954 122261 2541115
200102 FEB. 2 (LAK) 192963 101320 132053 162230 294283
200203 FEB. 2 (FLA) 221874 18922 151673 251123 402796
200304 FEB. 8 (MIN) 172387 121221 131765 161843 2935108
200506 NONE   18167 25115 432712
200607 JAN. 24 (DAL) 30128 1886 2876 20138 482014
200708 JAN. 27 (ATL) 27206 2072 19175 28103 47278
200809 JAN. 25 (MTL) 23215 19122 21155 21182 42337
200910 NONE   16187 23144 393211
201011 JAN. 30 (CAR) 28204 19101 20174 27131 47305
201112 JAN. 29 (OTT) 18237 16135 13226 21146 343612
201213 NONE   1833 1293 30126
201314 NONE   2885 26123 54208
201415 JAN. 25 (CBJ) 31106 20141 2696 25151 51247
201516 JAN. 31 (NSH) 22187 2474 17177 2984 462511
201617 JAN. 29 (LAK) 27159 1984 21128 25115 462313
201718 JAN. 28 (TBL) 24179 2084 19148 25115 442513
201819 JAN. 26 (SJS) 21219 14161 19157 16223 353710
201920 JAN. 25 (STL) 19245 1094 16205 13134 29339
202021 NONE   8146 9163 17309
202122 FEB. 5 (VGK) 23169 8215 19157 12227 313714
202223 FEB. 4 (FLA) 16295 7187 12254 11228 234712
TOTALS  488-487-174 357-283-88 492-473-176 552-445-178 1,044-918-316 


